Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Note: The user application might require an additional 2 KB-2.5 KB of
RAM for data buffering (application-dependent).
Part Numbers and Ordering Information:
dsPIC30F Acoustic Echo Cancellation Library
Part Number Description Availability
SW300060-EVAL dsPIC30F Acoustic Echo Cancellation Library Software License (Evaluation Only) Now
SW300060-5K dsPIC30F Acoustic Echo Cancellation Library Software License (Up to 5K units) Now
SW300060-25K dsPIC30F Acoustic Echo Cancellation Library Software License (5K+ to 25K units) Now
SW300060-100K dsPIC30F Acoustic Echo Cancellation Library Software License (25K+ to 100K units) Now
AC300030 Accessory Kit (includes: audio cable, headset, oscillators, microphone, Now
speaker, DB9 M/F RS-232 cable, DB9M-DB9M Null Modem Adapter)
Note: Quantities are per project, payable as a one-time license fee based on estimated lifetime volume for products resulting from the project.
Please consult the factory for quantities above 100K.
Host System Requirements
(For programming and debugging using MPLAB IDE)
• PC-compatible system with an Intel Pentium class or higher
processor, or equivalent
• A minimum of 16 MB RAM
• A minimum of 40 MB available hard drive space
• Microsoft® Windows® 98, Windows 2000 or Windows XP
Devices Supported
dsPIC30F6014
dsPIC30F6012
dsPIC30F5013 (for a maximum of 32 ms echo delay)
dsPIC30F5011 (for a maximum of 32 ms echo delay)
Microchip Technology Inc. • 2355 W. Chandler Blvd. • Chandler, AZ 85224-6199 USA • (480) 792-7200 • FAX (480) 792-7277
dsPIC®Development Tools from Microchip
MPLAB® IDE Free
MPLAB® Visual Device Initializer (included in MPLAB® IDE)
MPLAB® C30 C Compiler SW006012
MPLAB® ICD 2 In-Circuit Debugger/Programmer DV164005, DV164007
MPLAB® ICE 4000 ICE4000
MPLAB® PM3 Universal Device Programmer DV007004
dsPIC30F Math Library (included in download of MPLAB® C30 C Compiler) Free
dsPIC30F DSP Library Free
dsPIC30F Peripheral Library Free
dsPICworks™ Data Analysis and DSP Software Free
dsPIC® Digital Filter Design SW300001
dsPIC30F Soft-Modem Library SW300002/3/4/5
dsPIC® Speech Recognition Library SW300010/11/12
dsPIC® Symmetric Key Embedded Encryption Library SW300050
dsPIC® Asymmetric Key Embedded Encryption Library SW300055
dsPIC30F Acoustic Echo Cancellation Library SW300060
dsPIC30F Noise Suppression Library SW300040
CMX-RTX™ for dsPIC30F SW300031
CMX-Tiny+™ for dsPIC30F SW300032
CMX-Scheduler™ for dsPIC® Devices Free at www.cmx.com
dsPICDEM™ Starter Demonstration Board DM300016
dsPICDEM™ 28-pin Starter Demonstration Board DM300017
dsPICDEM™ 1.1 General Purpose Development Board DM300014